
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DQ 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

54r 

97ai 

22 

87 

444 

88r 

45p 

46 

189 

920 

28 

58p 

17r 

458 

25 

58 

26 

28rt 

907 

22 

25 

41 

21x 

17rw 

69 

199 

6e 

589 

11 

Name 

Ryan Walton 

Leo Overgaag 

Richard Meilman 

Team RKMotorsports 

Team Shift Faced Racing 

Ryan Bittner 

Peter Oneppo 

Steven Stepanian 

Michael Beale 

Eirik Holm 

Larry Noble 

Peter Jones 

Rob Capetz 

Team Dangerous Enterprises 

Francis Hu 

Evan Gardner 

Eric Marston 

Russ Taylor 

Jeremy Easley 

Oli Thordarson 

Dallas Brown 

Drew Wadolny 

Derek Eckley 

Ralph Warren 

Team P-Squared Motorsports 

Ken Orgeron 

Erik Davis 

Justin Bordonaro 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

3 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

1 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.145 

15.687 

2.322 

2.486 

11.229 

16.042 

21.271 

56.701 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

26.190 

46.515 

46.654 

59.664 

1:02.651 

1:11.955 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

11 Laps 

DQ 

13.427 

15.965 

17.130 

26.850 

Total Tm 

24:32.498 

24:32.643 

24:48.185 

23:45.593 

23:47.915 

23:48.079 

23:56.822 

24:01.635 

24:06.864 

24:42.294 

23:01.202 

6:48.245 

23:45.587 

24:11.777 

24:32.102 

24:32.241 

24:45.251 

24:48.238 

24:57.542 

22:11.603 

23:19.323 

19:38.684 

2:18.464 

23:40.705 

23:41.313 

23:54.740 

23:57.278 

23:58.443 

24:08.163 

Best Tm 

2:00.912 

2:00.996 

2:02.122 

2:05.287 

2:04.184 

2:05.280 

2:05.714 

2:06.006 

2:06.092 

2:08.683 

2:12.334 

2:05.144 

1:57.023 

1:58.221 

1:59.729 

1:58.195 

2:00.351 

2:00.362 

2:02.288 

1:58.466 

2:04.370 

1:55.112 

2:11.663 

1:56.296 

1:56.805 

1:57.899 

1:57.626 

1:58.233 

1:58.782 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Boss 302R 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330i 

BMW  330i 

BMW SpecE46 

BMW 330 CI 

BMW 330Ci 

Audi LMS 3 

Nissan GT-R 

Elan NP01 

Rossion Q1R 

Lotus Exige 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Chevrolet Z06 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Mitsubishi Evo8 

BMW M3 

Member 

110055 

155416 

207311 

2S1094 

2S1393 

178862 

185520 

126261 

187411 

190898 

176436 

191120 

151441 

2S776 

144297 

110862 

201526 

179781 

142243 

188807 

165076 

164349 

108289 

2S996 

143110 

140817 

174698 

117954 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/17/2020 9:07:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Director - Eric Jacobsen, Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Margin of Victory 

2.251 

Avg. Speed 

84.145 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.059 

Best Speed 

86.419 

Best Lap by 

47 - Corey Weber 

NASA AZ CVR 2/15-2/16 

Race Group 

ST/SU/AI/SE46 - Race 

Race started at 14:47:38 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.690 miles 

2/15/2020 02:40 PM 
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Pos 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

No. 

524 

888 

44 

987 

00 

181 

27 

77 

54d 

40 

47 

Name 

Brian Turner 

Viktor Czapla 

Jim Richard 

Andrew Titus 

Ricky Johnson 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Patty McGray 

Shawn Meze 

Team Schaefer 

Timothy Bidwill 

Corey Weber 

Class 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

12 

12 

Diff 

56.406 

1:04.552 

1 Lap 

14.905 

1:05.825 

1:32.402 

DQ 

2.251 

Total Tm 

24:37.719 

24:45.865 

23:40.412 

23:04.871 

23:19.776 

24:10.696 

24:37.273 

23:12.192 

23:01.041 

23:03.292 

Best Tm 

2:01.430 

2:01.804 

2:05.238 

2:04.356 

2:04.841 

2:08.206 

2:11.957 

2:04.446 

1:53.286 

1:52.059 

Make - Model 

Porsche 911 

Audi R8 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche Cayman S 

Mini Cooper S 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

BMW 325is (E30) 

BMW 325i 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Howe Challenger 

Member 

132681 

171680 

111931 

140809 

122775 

2S337 

155334 

180251 

2S1321 

144828 

124227 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/17/2020 9:07:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Director - Eric Jacobsen, Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Margin of Victory 

2.251 

Avg. Speed 

84.145 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.059 

Best Speed 

86.419 

Best Lap by 

47 - Corey Weber 

NASA AZ CVR 2/15-2/16 

Race Group 

ST/SU/AI/SE46 - Race 

Race started at 14:47:38 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.690 miles 

2/15/2020 02:40 PM 
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